

Pachet Fitiguri Cupru

I.D.: 40366325

Data publicarii	28.11.19	Coduri CPV	44533000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 316,81 RON - 316,81 RON

Descriere: NIPLU MXFE BRONZ 22X3/4" Buc 6 2.87 17.22 MUFA MXFI BRONZ 22X3/4" Buc 2 3.18 6.36 TEU EGAL CUPRU 22 Buc 6 4.65 27.89 COT 90 CUPRU MT 22 Buc 10 4.00 40.04 COT 90 CUPRU MM 22 Buc 20 2.06 41.16 TEU REDUS CUPRU 28X22X28 Buc 1 9.18 9.18 TEU REDUS CUPRU 22X18X22 Buc 1 5.45 5.45 MUFA REDUSA CUPRU MM 22X18 Buc 2 2.74 5.49 MUFA CUPRU MM 22 Buc 2 1.22 2.44 MUFA CUPRU MM 18 Buc 2 0.62 1.23 CAPAC CUPRU 18 Buc 2 2.00 4.00 MUFA REDUSA CUPRU MM 18X15 Buc 10 1.68 16.80 COLIER CU GARNITURA 3/4" (25) Buc 10 5.36 53.62 CLEMA DUBLA 18 Buc 10 0.31 3.08 COT CU TALPA BRONZ Cu 15X1/2" Buc 2 3.64 7.28 COT 90 CUPRU MM 18 Buc 10 1.25 12.46 COT 90 CUPRU MT 18 Buc 6 2.45 14.70 SARITURA CUPRU 18 IE Buc 1 15.40 15.40 IZOLATIE K-FLEX 22X5 M 12 1.22 14.62 TEU PPR D40 X 1 FI Buc 1 12.29 12.29 COT 45 PVC D50 Buc 1 1.26 1.26 COLIER CU GARNITURA 1 1/2" + ACCESORII Buc 2 2.42 4.84 mai putin
